Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RV1042-4EA10
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rv1042-4ea10
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.82 kgs
Voltage 400 - 690 V
Current 22 - 32 A
Cable Specification 165 × 70
Signal Type 690
Signal Level 690 V
Relay Specifications 690 VAC
Description
Circuit breaker size S3 for motor protection, Class 10 A-release 22...32 A Short-circuit
release 416 A Screw terminal Increased switching capacity !!! Phased-out product !!!
Successor is SIRIUS 3RV2 Preferred successor type is >>3RV2032-4EA10<<